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Poradie PorKat Číslo Narod. Klub/Mesto Čas Kategória
1 1 218 Magyar Imrich 1984 Run For Fun 21:56 M - 39
2 2 223 Pavlík Ľuboš 1982 KBBS Turčianske Teplice 23:41 M - 39
3 3 93 Hurajt Pavol 1978 Dukla BB 23:56 M - 39
4 4 210 Glaus Michal 1983 Klub dunajských vodákov 24:04 M - 39
5 5 180 Valent Rene 1989 BEHAME.sk 24:58 M - 39
6 1 164 Polák Jozef 1960 Obecný úrad Hul 25:06 M - 40
7 2 22 Štefan Lehen 1966 Fešák Team Trnava 25:16 M - 40
8 3 172 Furár Milan 1970 BK Zobor Nitra 25:23 M - 40
9 6 175 Ondraško Miroslav 1976 BEHAME.sk 25:33 M - 39

10 7 181 Kotman Boris 1983 Dynamo 25:40 M - 39
11 4 216 Rybansky Roman 1967 ASK SportReport Pezinok 25:52 M - 40
12 8 155 Čudrnák Peter 1986 AO Slávia UK Bratislava 26:24 M - 39
13 9 199 Hujo Dusan 1975 Lenovo Mum's Club 26:27 M - 39
14 10 195 Tóth Matej 1988 behame.sk 26:38 M - 39
15 11 220 NAGY Juraj 1977 Solo Kapor Šamorín 26:53 M - 39
16 12 188 Remiš Ján 1974 Fešák team Trnava 26:55 M - 39
17 13 21 Ferenc Ľuboš 1972 Fešák team Trnava 28:02 M - 39
18 5 219 Vrablic Ján 1963 KBU TKD ITF JUCHE Trnava 28:07 M - 40
19 14 196 Rysanek Juraj 1972 Cross country RACA 28:12 M - 39
20 15 179 Hanes Pavol 1974 knedle138 28:28 M - 39
21 6 177 Dřizga Viktor 1969 BBS Bratislava 28:33 M - 40
22 1 214 Klčová Renata 1971 TJ Druzba Piestany 29:02 Z - 35
23 16 174 Mikluš Marián 1972 Rapid Bratislava 29:08 M - 39
24 17 26 Stefanicka Fero 1973 Marianka 29:33 M - 39
25 18 231 Uličný Marek 1976 Šk pre Radosť 29:38 M - 39
26 19 230 Soľár Peter 1977 ŠK pre Radosť 29:44 M - 39
27 7 191 Novak Viliam 1942 Zelezna Studnicka Bratislava 30:00 M - 40
28 8 183 Slezák Peter 1962 Stupava 30:04 M - 40
29 20 225 Stafa Ivar 1980 Gastroenterologia 30:21 M - 39
30 9 194 Kováč Belo 1954 Bratislava 30:24 M - 40
31 1 215 Vadkertiová Zuzana 1984 AC Nové Zámky 30:44 Z - 34
32 10 213 Herbec Róbert 1970 Bratislava 31:03 M - 40
33 21 229 Hudeček Peter 1988 Marianka 31:22 M - 39
34 22 205 Papanek Brano 1976 Bratislava 31:23 M - 39
35 23 234 Krkoška Dušan 1979 CC Rača 31:32 M - 39
36 24 236 Harangozó Dušan 1977 ŠK pre Radosť 31:38 M - 39
37 11 178 Šujan Vladimír 1951 Bratislava 31:53 M - 40
38 2 92 Quittnerová Jana 1957 Run For Fun 31:59 Z - 35
39 12 233 Krkoška Dušan 1954 CC Rača 32:08 M - 40
40 25 224 Ondrovic Peter 1984 Orange 32:17 M - 39
41 13 20 Jurika Rado 1971 Starosta Marianka 32:39 M - 40
42 26 204 Cisár Rastislav 1978 Marianka Panský Les 32:40 M - 39
43 2 209 Krasnohorská Zuzana 1978 Bratislava 32:49 Z - 34
44 27 161 Tatarka Marian 1975 Run For Fun 33:04 M - 39
45 28 201 Varhola Frantisek 1982 Zilina 33:04 M - 39
46 14 232 Roth Peter 1971 Bratislava 33:18 M - 40
47 29 227 Kedro Pavol 1983 Nové Mesto n. Váhom 33:25 M - 39
48 3 189 Remišová Katarína 1973 Fešák team Trnava 33:37 Z - 35
49 15 160 Tibenský Luboš 1965 UGIS 33:42 M - 40
50 3 200 Chudova Andrea 1978 Lenovo Mum's Club 33:52 Z - 34
51 30 235 Baliar Branislav 1975 BK STUPAVA 34:06 M - 39
52 31 158 Sýkora Ľudovít 1978 Bratislava 34:12 M - 39
53 32 171 Gabik Peter 1981 Vinne Musky 34:15 M - 39
54 33 198 Volný Marek 1973 Záhorská Bystrica 34:27 M - 39
55 16 202 Pavlíček Daniel 1961 Stupava 34:29 M - 40
56 34 173 Polák Rudolf 1973 Guerera Bratislava 34:33 M - 39
57 17 226 Hudeček Milan 1962 Marianka 34:34 M - 40
58 35 184 Slezák Boris 1989 Stupava 35:02 M - 39
59 36 197 Marko Peter 1977 BA 35:07 M - 39
60 37 217 Rejda Martin 1985 Bratislava 35:26 M - 39
61 38 169 Perešíni Peter 1986 Banská Bystrica 35:43 M - 39
62 4 156 Mojtová Silvia 1977 Marianka 35:48 Z - 34

Meno
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63 39 207 Mizner Peter 1972 Skiklub Rýchla Bežka 36:10 M - 39
64 40 186 Karel Viktor 1998 VŠKUK 37:07 M - 39
65 4 165 Krcmarova Maria 1948 BBS Bratislava 37:22 Z - 35
66 18 157 Nižňan Milan 1950 BBS Bratislava 37:50 M - 40
67 19 240 Rábek František 1949 biskup Marianka 38:12 M - 40
68 41 203 Zajac Peter 1983 Sekule 38:14 M - 39
69 20 163 Sládek Jaroslav 1950 BBS Bratislava 38:58 M - 40
70 21 182 Brunovský František 1946 ZVOZŽ při GR ŽSR 39:10 M - 40
71 22 190 Remiš Adam 1948 Trnava 39:12 M - 40
72 5 222 Šecková Iveta 1963 Marianka 39:34 Z - 35
73 42 206 Meszaros Roman 1974 Skiklub Rýchla Bežka 39:41 M - 39
74 5 211 Kolesárová Nina 1983 Klub dunajských vodákov 39:51 Z - 34
75 6 212 Gereková Petra 1984 Bratislava 39:51 Z - 34
76 7 162 Dolníková Barbora 1986 Run For Fun 39:56 Z - 34
77 6 192 Sobinovska Julia 1973 Spišská nová Ves 40:04 Z - 35
78 43 193 Vitikac Vratko 1984 Spišská nová Ves 40:05 M - 39
79 23 166 Krčmár Jozef 1949 BBS Bratislava 40:37 M - 40
80 8 228 Jušková Laura 1985 Devínska nová ves 40:45 Z - 34
81 7 168 Voleková Anna 1954 BBS Bratislava 40:57 Z - 35
82 24 167 Volek Ľudovít 1951 BBS Bratislava 40:58 M - 40
83 9 185 Ševčíková Alena 1989 Marianka 41:13 Z - 34
84 44 170 Šouc Miroslav 1975 Bratislava 42:06 M - 39
85 10 208 Miznerová Miroslava 1977 Skiklub Rýchla Bežka 42:29 Z - 34
86 11 159 Sýkorová Tatiana 1978 Bratislava 42:33 Z - 34
87 8 221 Brezinová Zdena 1963 LOZORNO 42:57 Z - 35
88 9 237 Števulová Patricia 1975 Run For Fun 44:19 Z - 35
89 10 187 Karelova Gabriela 1968 Bratislava 46:10 Z - 35
90 12 238 Suchá Katarína 1985 Bratislava 48:31 Z - 34
91 13 239 Feketeová Ivana 1985 Marianka 48:31 Z - 34
92 11 176 Brunovská Anna 1951 BBS Bratislava 48:45 Z - 35

Brna Ján 1977 MARATON KLUB RAJEC nenast. M - 39
Brom Martina 1975 nenast. Z - 35
Cuc Gabriel 1958 nenast. M - 40
Daniláková Adriána 1985 Run For Fun nenast. Z - 34
Gregor Tadeáš 1997 KRYHA nenast. M - 39
Gregorová Ninka 2003 TJ Sokol nenast. Z - 34
Hlaváčová Šárka 1978 nenast. Z - 34
Hutira Rudolf 1972 Skiklub Rýchla Bežka nenast. M - 39
Kiraly Michal 1982 nenast. M - 39
Kováčik Miroslav 1971 Skiklub Rýchla Bežka nenast. M - 40
Kulková Eva 1983 TJ Dynamo nenast. Z - 34
Lerch Silvia 1959 PVK Bratislava nenast. Z - 35
Lvončík Martin 1985 SZŠ Banská Bystrica nenast. M - 39
Meľuch Rastislav 1978 Bratislava nenast. M - 39
Mracka Filip 1981 nenast. M - 39
Ondruš Juraj 1992 NOMAE nenast. M - 39
Pažitný František 1995 nenast. M - 39
Polák Samuel 1996 CZŠ Šurany nenast. M - 39
Polakovičová Michaela 1985 škp BO Bratislava nenast. Z - 34
Poliakova Silvia 1986 nenast. Z - 34
Sojka Rastislav 1971 Run For Fun nenast. M - 40
Šteller peter 1970 Senec nenast. M - 40
Šuplata Peter 1990 nenast. M - 39
Tóth Ján 1974 KEA nenast. M - 39
Tvrdoň Ľubomír 1978 ŠKP - BO Bratislava nenast. M - 39
Ukropcová Barbara 1974 SAV running team nenast. Z - 35
Ukropec Jozef 1974 SAV running team nenast. M - 39
Vajdickova Eva 1982 nenast. Z - 34
Valent Renewart 1965 BEHAME.sk nenast. M - 40
Vargova Alexandra 1981 nenast. Z - 34
Zrubcova Jana 1974 nenast. Z - 35
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Poradie PorKat Číslo Narod. Klub/Mesto Čas Kategória
1 1 218 Magyar Imrich 1984 Run For Fun 21:56 M - 39
2 2 223 Pavlík Ľuboš 1982 KBBS Turčianske Teplice 23:41 M - 39
3 3 93 Hurajt Pavol 1978 Dukla BB 23:56 M - 39
4 4 210 Glaus Michal 1983 Klub dunajských vodákov 24:04 M - 39
5 5 180 Valent Rene 1989 BEHAME.sk 24:58 M - 39
9 6 175 Ondraško Miroslav 1976 BEHAME.sk 25:33 M - 39

10 7 181 Kotman Boris 1983 Dynamo 25:40 M - 39
12 8 155 Čudrnák Peter 1986 AO Slávia UK Bratislava 26:24 M - 39
13 9 199 Hujo Dusan 1975 Lenovo Mum's Club 26:27 M - 39
14 10 195 Tóth Matej 1988 behame.sk 26:38 M - 39
15 11 220 NAGY Juraj 1977 Solo Kapor Šamorín 26:53 M - 39
16 12 188 Remiš Ján 1974 Fešák team Trnava 26:55 M - 39
17 13 21 Ferenc Ľuboš 1972 Fešák team Trnava 28:02 M - 39
19 14 196 Rysanek Juraj 1972 Cross country RACA 28:12 M - 39
20 15 179 Hanes Pavol 1974 knedle138 28:28 M - 39
23 16 174 Mikluš Marián 1972 Rapid Bratislava 29:08 M - 39
24 17 26 Stefanicka Fero 1973 Marianka 29:33 M - 39
25 18 231 Uličný Marek 1976 Šk pre Radosť 29:38 M - 39
26 19 230 Soľár Peter 1977 ŠK pre Radosť 29:44 M - 39
29 20 225 Stafa Ivar 1980 Gastroenterologia 30:21 M - 39
33 21 229 Hudeček Peter 1988 Marianka 31:22 M - 39
34 22 205 Papanek Brano 1976 Bratislava 31:23 M - 39
35 23 234 Krkoška Dušan 1979 CC Rača 31:32 M - 39
36 24 236 Harangozó Dušan 1977 ŠK pre Radosť 31:38 M - 39
40 25 224 Ondrovic Peter 1984 Orange 32:17 M - 39
42 26 204 Cisár Rastislav 1978 Marianka Panský Les 32:40 M - 39
44 27 161 Tatarka Marian 1975 Run For Fun 33:04 M - 39
45 28 201 Varhola Frantisek 1982 Zilina 33:04 M - 39
47 29 227 Kedro Pavol 1983 Nové Mesto n. Váhom 33:25 M - 39
51 30 235 Baliar Branislav 1975 BK STUPAVA 34:06 M - 39
52 31 158 Sýkora Ľudovít 1978 Bratislava 34:12 M - 39
53 32 171 Gabik Peter 1981 Vinne Musky 34:15 M - 39
54 33 198 Volný Marek 1973 Záhorská Bystrica 34:27 M - 39
56 34 173 Polák Rudolf 1973 Guerera Bratislava 34:33 M - 39
58 35 184 Slezák Boris 1989 Stupava 35:02 M - 39
59 36 197 Marko Peter 1977 BA 35:07 M - 39
60 37 217 Rejda Martin 1985 Bratislava 35:26 M - 39
61 38 169 Perešíni Peter 1986 Banská Bystrica 35:43 M - 39
63 39 207 Mizner Peter 1972 Skiklub Rýchla Bežka 36:10 M - 39
64 40 186 Karel Viktor 1998 VŠKUK 37:07 M - 39
68 41 203 Zajac Peter 1983 Sekule 38:14 M - 39
73 42 206 Meszaros Roman 1974 Skiklub Rýchla Bežka 39:41 M - 39
78 43 193 Vitikac Vratko 1984 Spišská nová Ves 40:05 M - 39
84 44 170 Šouc Miroslav 1975 Bratislava 42:06 M - 39

Brna Ján 1977 MARATON KLUB RAJEC nenast. M - 39
Gregor Tadeáš 1997 KRYHA nenast. M - 39
Hutira Rudolf 1972 Skiklub Rýchla Bežka nenast. M - 39
Kiraly Michal 1982 nenast. M - 39
Lvončík Martin 1985 SZŠ Banská Bystrica nenast. M - 39
Meľuch Rastislav 1978 Bratislava nenast. M - 39
Mracka Filip 1981 nenast. M - 39
Ondruš Juraj 1992 NOMAE nenast. M - 39
Pažitný František 1995 nenast. M - 39
Polák Samuel 1996 CZŠ Šurany nenast. M - 39
Šuplata Peter 1990 nenast. M - 39
Tóth Ján 1974 KEA nenast. M - 39
Tvrdoň Ľubomír 1978 ŠKP - BO Bratislava nenast. M - 39
Ukropec Jozef 1974 SAV running team nenast. M - 39

M

Meno
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6 1 164 Polák Jozef 1960 Obecný úrad Hul 25:06 M - 40
7 2 22 Štefan Lehen 1966 Fešák Team Trnava 25:16 M - 40
8 3 172 Furár Milan 1970 BK Zobor Nitra 25:23 M - 40

11 4 216 Rybansky Roman 1967 ASK SportReport Pezinok 25:52 M - 40
18 5 219 Vrablic Ján 1963 KBU TKD ITF JUCHE Trnava 28:07 M - 40
21 6 177 Dřizga Viktor 1969 BBS Bratislava 28:33 M - 40
27 7 191 Novak Viliam 1942 Zelezna Studnicka Bratislava 30:00 M - 40
28 8 183 Slezák Peter 1962 Stupava 30:04 M - 40
30 9 194 Kováč Belo 1954 Bratislava 30:24 M - 40
32 10 213 Herbec Róbert 1970 Bratislava 31:03 M - 40
37 11 178 Šujan Vladimír 1951 Bratislava 31:53 M - 40
39 12 233 Krkoška Dušan 1954 CC Rača 32:08 M - 40
41 13 20 Jurika Rado 1971 Starosta Marianka 32:39 M - 40
46 14 232 Roth Peter 1971 Bratislava 33:18 M - 40
49 15 160 Tibenský Luboš 1965 UGIS 33:42 M - 40
55 16 202 Pavlíček Daniel 1961 Stupava 34:29 M - 40
57 17 226 Hudeček Milan 1962 Marianka 34:34 M - 40
66 18 157 Nižňan Milan 1950 BBS Bratislava 37:50 M - 40
67 19 240 Rábek František 1949 biskup Marianka 38:12 M - 40
69 20 163 Sládek Jaroslav 1950 BBS Bratislava 38:58 M - 40
70 21 182 Brunovský František 1946 ZVOZŽ při GR ŽSR 39:10 M - 40
71 22 190 Remiš Adam 1948 Trnava 39:12 M - 40
79 23 166 Krčmár Jozef 1949 BBS Bratislava 40:37 M - 40
82 24 167 Volek Ľudovít 1951 BBS Bratislava 40:58 M - 40

Cuc Gabriel 1958 nenast. M - 40
Kováčik Miroslav 1971 Skiklub Rýchla Bežka nenast. M - 40
Sojka Rastislav 1971 Run For Fun nenast. M - 40
Šteller peter 1970 Senec nenast. M - 40
Valent Renewart 1965 BEHAME.sk nenast. M - 40

M

Meno
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31 1 215 Vadkertiová Zuzana 1984 AC Nové Zámky 30:44 Z - 34
43 2 209 Krasnohorská Zuzana 1978 Bratislava 32:49 Z - 34
50 3 200 Chudova Andrea 1978 Lenovo Mum's Club 33:52 Z - 34
62 4 156 Mojtová Silvia 1977 Marianka 35:48 Z - 34
74 5 211 Kolesárová Nina 1983 Klub dunajských vodákov 39:51 Z - 34
75 6 212 Gereková Petra 1984 Bratislava 39:51 Z - 34
76 7 162 Dolníková Barbora 1986 Run For Fun 39:56 Z - 34
80 8 228 Jušková Laura 1985 Devínska nová ves 40:45 Z - 34
83 9 185 Ševčíková Alena 1989 Marianka 41:13 Z - 34
85 10 208 Miznerová Miroslava 1977 Skiklub Rýchla Bežka 42:29 Z - 34
86 11 159 Sýkorová Tatiana 1978 Bratislava 42:33 Z - 34
90 12 238 Suchá Katarína 1985 Bratislava 48:31 Z - 34
91 13 239 Feketeová Ivana 1985 Marianka 48:31 Z - 34

Daniláková Adriána 1985 Run For Fun nenast. Z - 34
Gregorová Ninka 2003 TJ Sokol nenast. Z - 34
Hlaváčová Šárka 1978 nenast. Z - 34
Kulková Eva 1983 TJ Dynamo nenast. Z - 34
Polakovičová Michaela 1985 škp BO Bratislava nenast. Z - 34
Poliakova Silvia 1986 nenast. Z - 34
Vajdickova Eva 1982 nenast. Z - 34
Vargova Alexandra 1981 nenast. Z - 34

Meno
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Poradie PorKat Číslo Narod. Klub/Mesto Čas Kategória
22 1 214 Klčová Renata 1971 TJ Druzba Piestany 29:02 Z - 35
38 2 92 Quittnerová Jana 1957 Run For Fun 31:59 Z - 35
48 3 189 Remišová Katarína 1973 Fešák team Trnava 33:37 Z - 35
65 4 165 Krcmarova Maria 1948 BBS Bratislava 37:22 Z - 35
72 5 222 Šecková Iveta 1963 Marianka 39:34 Z - 35
77 6 192 Sobinovska Julia 1973 Spišská nová Ves 40:04 Z - 35
81 7 168 Voleková Anna 1954 BBS Bratislava 40:57 Z - 35
87 8 221 Brezinová Zdena 1963 LOZORNO 42:57 Z - 35
88 9 237 Števulová Patricia 1975 Run For Fun 44:19 Z - 35
89 10 187 Karelova Gabriela 1968 Bratislava 46:10 Z - 35
92 11 176 Brunovská Anna 1951 BBS Bratislava 48:45 Z - 35

Brom Martina 1975 nenast. Z - 35
Lerch Silvia 1959 PVK Bratislava nenast. Z - 35
Ukropcová Barbara 1974 SAV running team nenast. Z - 35
Zrubcova Jana 1974 nenast. Z - 35

Meno
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2006 a mladšie 11.06.2011

Poradie Číslo Narod. Škola/Mesto Čas
1 19 Trgová Viktória 2006 Bratislava 40,7
2 13 Mišúnová Ema 2006 Bratislava IV 41,7
3 8 Ruffíni Martina 2007 Bratislava 55,6
4 15 Mišúnová Lucia 2008 Bratislava IV 1:07,8
5 39 Ďuricová Michaela 2009 Marianka 1:16,1
6 14 Krkošková Liliana 2007 Bratislava IV 1:58,4

Štart: 9:30
Meno
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2006 a mladší 11.06.2011

Poradie Číslo Narod. Škola/Mesto Čas
1 16 Ďurica Matej 2006 Marianka 58,8
2 6 Peťko Filip 2009 Žilina 1:18,9

Štart: 9:40
Meno
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Nar. 2002-2005 11.06.2011

Poradie Číslo Narod. Škola/Mesto Čas
1 36 Miklušová Tamara 2002 Bratislava 1:15,5
2 43 Miznerová Katka 2003 Bratislava 1:16,4
3 29 Gregorová Ninka 2003 Bratislava – Sokol 1:17,0
4 38 Krajčušková Ela 2003 Marianka 1:22,3
5 27 Krivosudská Nina 2003 Marianka 1:22,6
6 12 Hrčková Janka 2004 Marianka 1:23,7
7 3 Hatoková Ema 2003 Marianka 1:33,7
8 17 Vojtková Simonka 2003 Modra 1:34,8
9 24 Trgová Kristína 2004 Bratislava – Kryha 1:35,4
10 18 Vojtková Alexandra 2005 Modra 1:39,6

Štart: 9:50
Meno
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Nar. 2002-2005 11.06.2011

Poradie Číslo Narod. Škola/Mesto Čas
1 7 Ruffíni Robo 2004 Bratislava 1:09,4
2 41 Remiš Michal 2003 Slávia Trnava 1:13,5
3 1 Sojka Vilko 2003 Stupava 1:17,0
4 32 Kapánek Jakub 2004 Marianka 1:27,2
5 40 Remiš Ondrej 2005 Slávia Trnava 1:28,2
6 23 Jurika Filip 2005 Marianka 1:32,0
7 34 Murko Martin 2004 Marianka 1:33,8
8 25 Jánošík Jurko 2005 Marianka 1:37,7
9 33 Kapánek Lukáš 2005 Marianka 1:38,9
10 2 Sojka Tomáš 2005 Stupava 1:45,3
11 35 Neumahr Martin 2005 Marianka 1:53,4

Štart: 10:00
Meno
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Nar. 2000 a 2001 11.06.2011

Poradie Číslo Narod. Škola/Mesto Čas
1 11 Veselá Karolína 2000 Marianka 1:49,7
2 44 Volná Zuzka 2001 Záhorská Bystrica 2:15,1
3 37 Krajčušková Ema 2000 Marianka 2:28,8

Štart: 10:10
Meno
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Nar. 2000 a 2001 11.06.2011

Poradie Číslo Narod. Škola/Mesto Čas
1 42 Remiš Tomáš 2000 Slávia Trnava 1:46,3
2 4 Novák Martin 2001 Marianka 1:49,7
3 5 Hrčka Jozef 2001 Marianka 1:59,3
4 28 Krivosucký Martin 2001 Marianka 2:18,0

Štart: 10:10
Meno
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Nar. 1998 a 1999 11.06.2011

Poradie Číslo Narod. Škola/Mesto Čas
1 10 Mačák Jozef 1998 Bratislava 2:19,1
2 31 Partl Kristián 1999 Marianka 2:36,1

Štart: 10:20
Meno
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Nar. 1996 a 1997 11.06.2011

Poradie Číslo Narod. Škola/Mesto Čas
1 30 Gregor Tadeáš 1997 Bratislava – Sokol 3:50,9
2 45 Bučič Patrik 1997 Bratislava – Lamač 5:12,0

Štart: 10:30
Meno
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